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Nome
PREDESTINADO
REVELAGE0
AVALANCHE
TORNADO
SEDUTOR
PAPA LEGUA
MARRENTO
007
ILUMINADO
BRAVO
DIAMANTE
FLASH TIME
LAMARCA
FARAO
TITAN
BORA BYLL
SAMURA
CR7
FREED

REI DO MORRO

Anilha
011668
6338556
039214
005573
057148
064498
057480
049318
027283
025096
046036
069968
057023
003455
004499
058100
014550
022606
054486
397178

FIBRA TRINCA FERRO 27/11/2022
Avippan - Jaragua do Sul

Dono
LEONARDO
GADOTTI
DONISETE RANK
JACKSON SCHULZ
JACKSON S.
JUNIOR
ANDERSON
EDUARDO GAIA
SERGIO RODRIGUES
GEFFERSON M
GILMAR
RONALDO
CLAUCIANO
JEAN DENIS
JACKSON S.
GILMAR B.
ANDERSON P.
ELIEO P. DE SILVA
GILBERTO
VALDEMAR

Cidade
BAEPENDI
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
MASSARANDUBA
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL

JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
CORUP&
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL

10/15 min
139/187
134/180
121/155
122/151
106/133
83/130
76/120
96/118
90/118
97/114
91/112
76/112
87/109
70/109
86/108
76/107
73/105
67/104
104/103
100/99

Pontos
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
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16
14
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